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2196

2197

2198

2199

2200

2201

2202

2203

2204

2205

Boyd, Albert William ...

Claxton, David

Waddama, Ernest
Arthur

•

Saville, John William ...

Macvean, Donald

Morgan, Edwin

Hooley, Terah Frank-
lin

Farr, Albert Edward ...

Lang, Francis

Bending, Mark

Church-street, Jump, near Barnsley,
Yorkshire

Lately residing at 127, Clifton-road, Bal-
sall Heath, Birmingham, and lately carry-
ing on business at Camp-hill Wharf,
Camp Hill, Birmingham

Besiding at 48, Leyton-road, Handsworth,
lately residing and carrying on business
at 87, Soho-road, and 133, Soho-road,
Handsworth, in the county of Stafford,
and also lately carrying on business at
201, Bacchus-ioad, Winson Green,
Birmingham

89, St. Helen's-road, Leigh, Lanes

21, Whitehall-gardens, Acton Hill, in the
county of Middlesex

Tower-road, Warmley, in the county of
Gloucester

Papworth Everard and Dry Drayton,
both in Cambridgeshire

Old -road, Frinton-on-Sea, in the county of
Essex

White House Farm, Bearpark, county
Durham

Coombe Farm, Cadeleigh, Devonshire

Painter and Decorator...

Coal Merchant

Fruiterer

Chemist

General Agent

Butcher

Farmer

Builder and Contractor

Farmer

Farmer

Barusley

Birmingham ...

Birmingham ...

Bolton

Brentford

Bristol

Cambridge

Colchester

Durham

Exeter

July 28, 1911

July 8, 1911

July 2S, 1911

July 27, 1911

Mar. 22, 1911

July 27, 1911

July 28, 1911

July 17, 1911

July 29, 1911

July 28, 1911

11
of 1911

47
of 1911

50
of 1911

20
of 1911

6
of 1911

33
of 1911

9
of 1911

15
of 1911

8
of 1911
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July 28, 1911

July 27, 1911

July 28, 1911

July 27, 1911

July 28, 1911

July 27, 1911

July 28, 1911

July 28, 1911

July 29, 1911

July 23, 1911

11

34

35

18

13

30

6

12

7

31

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor'fl...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's
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