No.	Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of ⁴ Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.
2196	Boyd, Albert William	Church-street, Jump, near Barnsley, Yorkshire	Painter and Decorator	Barnsley	July 28, 1911	11 of 1911	July 28, 1911	11	Debtor's	
2197	Claxton, David	Lately residing at 127, Clifton-road, Bal- sall Heath, Birmingham, and lately carry- ing on business at Camp-hill Wharf, Camp Hill, Birmingbam	Coal Merchant	Birmingham	July 8, 1911	47 of 1911	July 27, 1911	34	Creditor's	Sec.4-1 (D.), Bank- ruptoy Act, 1883
2198	Waddams, Ernest Arthur	Residing at 48, Leyton-road, Handsworth, lately residing and carrying on business at 87, Soho-road, and 133, Soho-road, Handsworth, in the county of Stafford, and also lately carrying on business at 201, Bacchus-10ad, Winson Green, Birmingham	Fruiterer	Birmingham	July 28, 1911	50 of 1911	July 28, 1911	35	Debtor's	
2199	Saville, John William	89, St. Helen's road, Leigh, Lancs	Chemist	Bolton	July 27, 1911	20 of 1911	July 27, 1911	18	Debtor's	^
2200	Macvear, Donald	21, Whitehall-gardens, Acton Hill, in the county of Middlesex	General Agent	Brentford	Mar. 22, 1911 -	6 of 1911	July 28, 1911	13	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bauk- ruptcy Act, 1883
2201	Morgan, Edwin	Tower-road, Warmley, in the county of Gloucester	Butcher	Bristol	July 27, 1911	33 of 1911	July 27, 1911	30	Debtor's	
2202	Hooley, Terah Frank- lin	Papworth Everard and Dry Drayton, both in Cambridgeshire	Farmer	Cambridge	July 28, 1911	9 of 1911	July 28, 1911	6	Debtor's	
2203	Farr, Albert Edward	Old-road, Frinton-on-Sea, in the county of Essex	Builder and Contractor	Colchester	July 17, 1911	15 of 1911	July 28, 1911	12	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (H.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
2204	Lang, Francis	White House Farm, Bearpark, county Durham	Farmer	Durbam	July 29, 1911	8 of 1911	July 29, 1911	7	Debtor's	
2205	Bending, Mark	Coombe Farm, Cadeleigh, Devonshire	Farmer	Exeter	. July 28, 1911	34 of 1911	July 29, 1911	. 31	Debtor's	

RECEIVING ORDERS-continued.

.

5766

•

THE LONDON GAZETTE, 1 AUGUST, 1911.